04/16/24 04:15:35

Winter Garden (Florida, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Southern Pecan Cir

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 25 4:15pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005

0006
0007
0008
0009

0010
0011
0012

0013
0014
0015

0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024

0025

0026
0027

Title

Harvard Multi Function Games Table
Tall Plantsin Baskets

Leather And Micro Suede Love Seat
Leather And Suede Sofa

Glass Topped Coffee Table With Crossed
Wooden Legs

Glass Topped End Table With Crossed Legs
Holiday Lot Of Candles And Tree
Trio Of Lamps

Flat Screen Broksonic TV with Entertainment
System

Dark Brown and Glass Media Console
4 Silk Plants

Expendable Wooden Dining Room Table with
6 Chairs

Mixed Kitchen Lot
Hoover Vacuum Cleaner, Step Stool and More

Kitchen Items, Emerson Microwave, West
Bend

Doggie Gate And Supplies

Set of Leather Upholstered Bar Stools

3 Piece Corner Computer Desk with Black Chair
Sleep Haven By Flexsteel Twin Sleeper Sofa
Storage Containers

Double Decker Bunk Bed And Dresser

Play Station 2 System With 31 Games

Dark Brown Wood Bed, Mattress, Box Springs

Dark Brown Wood Bureau With Mirror and
Side Table

6 Piece Ceramic Bath Accessory Set, Rug,
Hamper

Electronics
Decorative Mirror

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Dec 1 12:00pm ET



04/16/24 04:15:35

Items are asis, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

