Winter Garden (Florida, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Southern Pecan Cir

Auction Opens: Wed, Nov 25 4:15pm ET Auction Closes: Tue, Dec 1 12:00pm ET

(0001	Harvard Multi Function Games Table
(0002	Tall Plants in Baskets
(0003	Leather And Micro Suede Love Seat
(0004	Leather And Suede Sofa
(0005	Glass Topped Coffee Table With Crossed Wooden Legs
(0006	Glass Topped End Table With Crossed Legs
(0007	Holiday Lot Of Candles And Tree
(8000	Trio Of Lamps
(0009	Flat Screen Broksonic TV with Entertainment System
(0010	Dark Brown and Glass Media Console
(0011	4 Silk Plants
(0012	Expendable Wooden Dining Room Table with 6 Chairs
(0013	Mixed Kitchen Lot
(0014	Hoover Vacuum Cleaner, Step Stool and More
(0015	Kitchen Items, Emerson Microwave, West Bend
(0016	Doggie Gate And Supplies
(0017	Set of Leather Upholstered Bar Stools
(0018	3 Piece Corner Computer Desk with Black Chair
(0019	Sleep Haven By Flexsteel Twin Sleeper Sofa
(0020	Storage Containers
(0021	Double Decker Bunk Bed And Dresser
(0022	Play Station 2 System With 31 Games
(0023	Dark Brown Wood Bed, Mattress, Box Springs
(0024	Dark Brown Wood Bureau With Mirror and Side Table
(0025	6 Piece Ceramic Bath Accessory Set, Rug, Hamper
(0026	Electronics
(0027	Decorative Mirror

Lot

Title

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com